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Drumbo Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:S6
BGd:S6

A [18.64]TRI BELLA
TR: Owner[18.64-DBP] 2 1 00Mr. Ciaran  Murphy (Co. Derry.  BT45 7UA.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Best-Santas Jet).Sep'23

Apr26'25 55 335R    S5 T1 6.59 4th 4.75L ChlRu,Imp 1 18.16+.15 Fast 1/2 DBP Conscience 18.64
Mar31'25 55 300R    S1 T1 0.00 1st 1.25L 16.98 Sand 1/1F DRY Lindas Lad *16.98
Mar3'25  55 300T    T4 0.00 1st dis 17.13 Sand DRY Munie Otter *17.13
Oct28'24 55 335T    T5 0.00 2nd 8L 18.54 Sand DBP Munie Point 19.10

CGd:S5
BGd:S5

B [18.55]SADIEDOESEIGHTY
TR: Owner[18.55-DBP] 11 1 22Mr  Joseph Flood (Co Antrim BT17 0DZ) Wbk.B.(Good News-Hipswaybow).Jul'21

Apr26'25 58 335R    S5 T6 6.88 4th 5.50L EvAw,RnOn 18.22+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Da Motor Man 18.75
Mar31'25 59 335T    T4 0.00 1st 5L 18.59 Sand DBP Jaguar Moore *18.59
Dec6'24  57 335R    S5 T6 6.82 2nd 3.50L ChlRu,Bmp 2 18.81+.10 Fast 3/1 DBP Easy Choice 19.15
Nov11'24 57 335T    T5 0.00 1st 4L 18.67 Sand DBP Inside Man *18.67

CGd:S3
BGd:S2

C [18.27]BLASTOFF ANTONY
TR: Owner[18.27-DBP] 28 4 133Mr. William J. Shaw (Belfast BT16 2PA) Wf.D.(Grangeview Ten-Blastoff Kat).Jun'22

Apr26'25 71 335R    S1 T6 6.86 4th 11.00L LckEP,V W 2 17.68+.15 Fast 5/1 DBP Klassy Shoe 18.60
Apr19'25 71 335R    S2 T6 6.88 5th 5.00L/sh LckEP,V W 2 17.98+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Hawkfield Jazz 18.49
Apr12'25 71 335R    S2 T5 6.65 3rd 3.50L EvAw,V W 2 17.90+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Thats For Sure 18.29
Apr5'25  70 335R    S3 T6 6.68 1st 0.5L ChlRu,FinWl 18.12+.15 Fast 9/4 DBP De Ferryman *18.27

CGd:S3
BGd:S2

D [18.41]SPACE CAPTAIN
TR: Michael Taggart(NI)[18.41-DBP] 12 2 52Mr. Michael  Taggart (Banbridge) Wbk.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Beaming Rosie).Jun'23TPW €285

Apr26'25 68 335R    S1 T5 6.94 4th 8.50L LckEP,RnOn 17.93+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Hawkfield Jazz 18.67
Apr12'25 68 325R    S2 T6 0.00 56 6th 9.75L/dis SlAw,Dis 17.59+.10 Fast 6/1 LFD Hi Ricki
Apr3'25  69 350R    S4 T2 0.00 11 3rd 0.75L/sh Ld 1,HdNrL 18.95 Sand 3/1 SPK Clonoon Ansar 19.01
Mar27'25 67 350R    S4 T3 0.00 31 2nd 0.75L Ld 2,EvCh 19.08 Sand 6/4 SPK Brassneck Coyle 19.13

CGd:S0
BGd:S0

E COSTA NOTE
TR: Owner 18 3 23Costalot-Syndicate (CWalsh) Ibd.B.(Pestana-Noted Notions).Feb'22TPW €1,060

Apr25'25 57 350R    S0 T1 0.00 35 6th 12.50L Crd 1,NvShw 18.70 Sand 8/1 SPK Stonepark Browne 19.57
Mar29'25 57 350T    T2 0.00 2nd 5L 19.19 Sand SPK Carmels Memory 19.54
Aug23'24 58 525R    A3 T5 1.06 4th 3L/nk/nk Ld1/2,EvCh 29.29 Sand 5/4f NWBFantasy Tuppence 29.54
Jun28'24 58 325R    S5 T5 0.00 1st 5L QAw,ALd 17.78+.10 Fast 5/2 NWBGneevespacemaker *17.88

CGd:S5
BGd:S4

F Late-Perro SmurphDEES LADY
TR: Owner 27 2 44Mr. Shaun  Eastwood (Strabane) Mbew.B.(Lenson Panda-Pantone Minnie).Dec'20TPW €560

Apr14'25 57 300R    S4 T5 0.00 5th 7.75L/nk 16.99 Sand 3/1 DRY Sniper Big Joe 17.55
Apr5'25  59 325R    S5 T6 0.00 55 5th 10.00L EvAw,Crd 1 17.64+.10 Fast 6/1 LFD Banter Buzz 18.44
May23'24 59 500T    T4 0.00 1st 3L 28.91 Sand DRY Tammy Kay *28.91
May17'24 60 325T    T4 4.34 11 1st 6.75L M 17.96 Sand LFD Da Prophet *17.96

CGd:A9
BGd:A9

G [30.28]SONNYS JET
TR: Owner[30.28-DBP] 1 0 00Mr. Cormac  McCloy (Magherafelt Co. Derr Mbk.B.(Malachi-Princess Pizza).Nov'22

Apr19'25 56 335R    ON2 T5 7.22 4th 9.50L LckEP,NvSh 18.37+.15 Fast 5/2 DBP Eoins Girl 19.18
Apr14'25 57 525T    T5 0.00 1st 4L 30.28 Sand DBP Siobhans Girl *30.28
Apr7'25  57 335T    T6 0.00 1st 2L 19.07 Sand DBP Rough Gemstone *19.07
Mar31'25 56 335T    T1 0.00 2nd 3L 19.04 Sand DBP Gamble Popeye 19.25

CGd:S7
BGd:S5

H MAYAHS NEWS
TR: Owner 36 2 107Mr.Kevin O'Kane (Co.Derry) Ibk.B.(Good News-Rossestown Mini).Jun'21TPW €430

Apr14'25 59 300R    SS0 T4 0.00 4th 1.5L/hd 17.44 Sand 4/1 DRY Edgarstown Boy 17.55
Apr7'25  59 300R    S5 T2 0.00 4th 6L/hd 17.08 Sand 3/1 DRY Tennesse Boy 17.51
Mar3'24  59 325R    S7 T2 4.46 22 2nd 3.25L R-M,R-M 17.78 Sand 4/1 LFD Fiery Sally 18.01
Dec8'23  56 525R    A6 T2 2.66 1111 3rd 3.00L FAw,FdRi 29.46 Sand 4/1 LFD Old Fort Pele 29.67

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

I [30.69]EXTREME GOLDDUST
TR: Owner[29.14-LFD] 65 7 1113Mr.Kealan O'Kane (Derry) Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Dalcash Veeva).Sep'21TPW €1,905

Apr26'25 78 525R    A6 T4 2.72 1222 3rd 2.75L EP,EvCh 29.33 Sand 6/1 LFD Ballycowen Izzy 29.52
Feb22'25 58 525R    A5 T4 17.63 6th 13.50L/s Bmp 1,NvSh 29.54+.20 Fast 5/1 DBP Glory Dasher 30.69
Feb16'25 59 525R    A5 T3 2.71 3333 4th 2.25L/nk EvAw,M-R 29.89 Sand 7/1 LFD Crokers Millie 30.07
Jan26'25 61 525R    A5 T4 2.66 1122 2nd 1.00L FAw,Crd 3 30.05 -.20 Slow 5/1 LFD Kates Loch 29.92


